
1 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 6 49.21 29.26 19.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 2 2 3

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.34 4.16-3 -4 -3 -4 -2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.611 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 3 1 1 2

27.53 29.26

Composition 1.33 4.954.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

19.95

2 岡  田  衣千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 44.19 25.17 19.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.861 0 0 0 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 -1 -1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 2 2 2 2

23.13 25.17

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.804.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

19.02
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3 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 38.28 21.12 18.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+COMBO q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.020 2 2 1 1

21.61 21.12

Composition 1.33 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.604.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.25

18.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 1 33.98 18.88 17.10 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+COMBO q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

3 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.05 2.35-1 0 0 -1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 2 1 0 1

21.50 18.88

Composition 1.33 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.154.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 3.75

17.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 7 31.53 13.83 17.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.52 2.08-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.21 2.841 1 1 0 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 -1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

14.73 13.83

Composition 1.33 4.354.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.354.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.604.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.25

17.70

6 濱  本      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 5 28.35 12.59 16.76 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

5 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.22 1.18-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

13.91 12.59

Composition 1.33 4.204.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.304.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.50

16.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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